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2022 VISAA Swimming & Diving Championship - 2/18/2022 to 2/19/2022

Medal Count

Combined: Men + Women

BronzeSilverGold TotalSchool

Norfolk Academy 7 2 6 15

614 11Individual
Relay 013 4

The Collegiate School 6 8 5 19

454 13Individual
Relay 132 6

Veritas School 3 1 0 4

013 4Individual
Flint Hill School 2 5 1 8

142 7Individual
Relay 010 1

Benedictine High School 2 0 0 2

002 2Individual
St. Christopher's School 1 0 2 3

Relay 201 3
Bishop O'Connell School 1 0 2 3

101 2Individual
Relay 100 1

Hampton Roads Academy 1 0 1 2

101 2Individual
Saint Stephen's and Saint Agne 1 0 0 1

001 1Individual
Grove Christian School 1 0 0 1

001 1Individual
Bishop Ireton High School 1 0 0 1

001 1Individual
St. Catherine's School 0 3 0 3

020 2Individual
Relay 010 1

St. Paul VI High School 0 2 2 4

020 2Individual
Relay 200 2

Trinity Christian School 0 2 1 3

120 3Individual
The Steward School 0 2 1 3

120 3Individual
St. Anne's-Belfield School 0 1 2 3

210 3Individual
New Covenant Schools 0 0 1 1

100 1Individual
Roanoke Catholic High School 0 0 1 1

100 1Individual
Norfolk Collegiate School 0 0 1 1

100 1Individual
Cape Henry Collegiate School 0 0 1 1

100 1Individual
Christchurch School 0 0 1 1
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2022 VISAA Swimming & Diving Championship - 2/18/2022 to 2/19/2022

Medal Count

Men

BronzeSilverGold TotalSchool

The Collegiate School 3 4 2 9

132 6Individual
Relay 111 3

Flint Hill School 2 3 1 6

122 5Individual
Relay 010 1

Norfolk Academy 2 1 3 6

301 4Individual
Relay 011 2

Benedictine High School 2 0 0 2

002 2Individual
Veritas School 1 1 0 2

011 2Individual
St. Christopher's School 1 0 2 3

Relay 201 3
Hampton Roads Academy 1 0 1 2

101 2Individual
Grove Christian School 1 0 0 1

001 1Individual
St. Paul VI High School 0 2 0 2

020 2Individual
St. Anne's-Belfield School 0 1 1 2

110 2Individual
Trinity Christian School 0 1 1 2

110 2Individual
Christchurch School 0 0 1 1

100 1Individual
Cape Henry Collegiate School 0 0 1 1

100 1Individual
New Covenant Schools 0 0 1 1

100 1Individual
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2022 VISAA Swimming & Diving Championship - 2/18/2022 to 2/19/2022

Medal Count

Women

BronzeSilverGold TotalSchool

Norfolk Academy 5 1 3 9

313 7Individual
Relay 002 2

The Collegiate School 3 4 3 10

322 7Individual
Relay 021 3

Veritas School 2 0 0 2

002 2Individual
Bishop O'Connell School 1 0 2 3

101 2Individual
Relay 100 1

Bishop Ireton High School 1 0 0 1

001 1Individual
Saint Stephen's and Saint Agne 1 0 0 1

001 1Individual
St. Catherine's School 0 3 0 3

020 2Individual
Relay 010 1

The Steward School 0 2 1 3

120 3Individual
Flint Hill School 0 2 0 2

020 2Individual
Trinity Christian School 0 1 0 1

010 1Individual
St. Paul VI High School 0 0 2 2

Relay 200 2
Roanoke Catholic High School 0 0 1 1

100 1Individual
Norfolk Collegiate School 0 0 1 1

100 1Individual
St. Anne's-Belfield School 0 0 1 1

100 1Individual


